Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

Acting, Maintained, Head Assembled
with Actuator to the Left
CLSX ORDER GUIDE
CLSX –
MODIFICATION CODES
(HEAD ORIENTATION)
NO NUMBER INDICATES
NO MODIFICATION
1 = Head assembled with actuator to the left
2 = Head assembled with actuator to
the front
3 = Head assembled with actuator to the
mounting surface
HEAD CODE
A = Maintained
BASIC SWITCH CODE
1 = 1NC direct acting
4 = 1NO – 1NC direct acting
BODY CODE
B = Blue body/black head – 1/2N NTP conduit tap
E = Blue body/black head – 3/4N NTP conduit tap
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (for reference only)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Basic / Snap Action Switches category: